H72
Test Instrum
ents —
 M
iscellaneous
H
TEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUS
Specifications

Order # Mfg# Description Price
MP2121.23 CA832 Sound Level Meter
Ordering Information
Specifications
Ametek Noise Dosimeters
• 3 Models Dosimeters and 2 Models of Calibrators
• Intrinsically Safe Operation
• Selectable Threshold Levels, Doubling,
Response (slow or fast)
• Compliance to DOD, OSHA, and Others
• Field calibratable for Assurance of Accurate Surveys
• PC Interface to Download Dosimeter Contents
• Exchange Rate – Selectable 3, 4, 5 dB
• Threshold Level – Selectable None, 80, 85, 90 dB
• Criterion Level – Selectable 80, 84, 85, 90 dB
• 8 Hour Criterion Duration
MK-3 ▲
Order # Mfg# Description Price
MPH5300 MK-1 Dosimeter with standard accessories and carrying case
MPH5325 MK-2 Dosimeter with standard accessories and carrying case
MPH5335 MK-3 Dosimeter with standard accessories and carrying case
MPH5351 MK-1 Dosimeter with standard accessories and AC-1 Calibrator and carrying case
MPH5352 MK-2 Dosimeter with standard accessories and AC-1 Calibrator and carrying case
MPH5353 MK-3 Dosimeter with standard accessories and AC-1 Calibrator and carrying case
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
H74
Test Instrum
ents —
 M
iscellaneous
H
TEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP407764 407764 Sound Level Datalogger with Software and Cable
MP407766 407766 Calibrator for 407764
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP407735 407735 Digital Sound Level Meter
MP407736 407736 Digital Sound Level Meter
MP407766 407766 Calibrator for 407735 and 407736
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP407740 407740 Digital Sound Level Meter
MP407744 407744 Calibrator for 407740
Ordering Information
Sound level datalogger stores 16,000 time stamped readings
Extech Sound Level Meters
Extech Sound Level Meters